KAG
Savils Fund
Savills Fund
Savils Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savils Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savils Fund
Savills Fund
Savils Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savills Fund
Savils Fund
Savills Fund

BANCAJA 10 Fondo de TDA EO-FLR Bonos 2007(50) CLA
BBVA RMBS 1 -F.TA.- EO-FLR Notes 2007(50) CI.A2

Rural Hipotec.Global | F.T.A. EO-FLR Notes 2005(39
TDA CAM 8 -F.T.A.- EO-FLR Notes 2007(49) CL.A

TDA CAM 4 -Fondo TDA- EO-FLR Notes 2005(39) CLA
F.T.A. UCI 15 EO-FLR Obl. 2006(18.48) CL.A
Italfin.Sec.Vehi.2 St S.07-1 EO-FLR Notes 2007(08
Chapel 20031 B.V. EO-FLR Notes 2003(08/64) CL.A
Magellan Mortgages No. 3 PLC EO-FLR Notes 2005(12/
Lusitano Mortgages No. 4 PLC EO-FLR Notes 2005(14/
Hipototta No. 4 PLC EO-FLR Notes 2005(14/48) CL.A
Celiic Res.Ir.Mige Sec.10 PLC EO-FLR Nts 2006(12/4
Kion Mortgage Finance PLC EO-FLR Nts 2006(51) CLA
Goldman Sachs Group Inc., The EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts
Kildare Securities Ltd. EO-FLR Notes 2007(43) CLA
Brunel Resid.Mig Sec.No.1 PLC EO-FLR Nis 2007(12/3
Hipototta No. 5 PLC EO-FLR Notes 2007(14/60) CL.A2
SAGRES S.T.C.SA -Pel.ML.3 PLC- EO-FLR Notes 2007(5

ISIN_Fonds Name_Fonds Stichtag ISIN_Bestand Bezeichnung
GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016 ES031414701
GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016 E:

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016 ES0377991
GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016 XS0179679328
GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016 XS0284728465
GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

GmbH SEB Immolnvest 22.08.2016

Der CVA des Fonds zum genannten Stichtag betréigt EUR 10.845,53 baw. 0,0003961% des Fondsvermogens.

Marktwert | FV
0,000048262
0,001392362

0,00149638

2,56E-05
0,000203853
0,000564108

0,662322787
0,000483281
0,006512884
0,008377233
0,04929841
0,066068855
0,013986641
5,85E-05
0,00704128
0,072168349
0,0145034
0,010494866
0,007507014
0,001064629

-0,117172745

Hille

IRV

0,000948587 bilanziell
0,001392838 bilanziell

0,001030758 bilanziell
5,78E-05 bilanziell
0,0036396 bilanziell

0,001496892 bilanziell
2,56E-05 bilanziell
0,000203923 bilanziell

0,003483366 derivativ
0,662549403 bilanziell
0,000483447 bilanziell
0,006515112 bilanziell
0,008380099 bilanziell
0,049315278 bilanziell
0,06609146 bilanziell
0,013991427 bilanziell
5,85E-05 bilanziell
0,00704369 bilanziell
0,072193041 bilanziell
0,014508363 bilanziell
0,010498457 bilanziell
0,007509583 bilanziell
0,001064993 bilanziell
0,001108008 bilanziell
0,054788628 bilanziell
0,001526856 bilanziell
0,027200955 bilanziell
-0,117212836 bilanziell

GroMiKV._/

02
05

Emittent_\
4140
414288
405588
414482
404152
406775
414309
401821
404717

405181
405860

412016
800940
859768

337000

873403 Société Générale Zweigniederlassung Frankfurt, Deu

363370
212453
800940
800940

SEB AG, Frankfurt
SEB AB, Stockholm

Portigon AG, Dusseldorf

Volksbank eG
Caceis Bank Deutschiand GmbH
SEB AG, Frankfurt

SEB AG, Frankfurt

Immobilien

AMPP, Deutschland

Savills IM Immobilia Kft, Ungam
Savills IM Ingatlan.kft., Ungam
Immolnvest Altair, Frankreich
immolnvest , Chesterbrook, USA
Immolnvest, Glenhardie, USA
Immolnvest , Chesterbr IV, USA

Immolnvest, Robinson, Singapur
Immolnvest Nijmegen, Niederlande
Immolnvest KOy Opus, Finnland
Immolnvest Plaza Vivace, Finnland
Immolnvest Plaza 2 Park, Finnland
Immolnvest Duportail, USA
Immolnvest, Tama Center, J
Potsdamer Platz KG AS, Deutschland
Sonstige Vermbgensgegenstande
Verbindichkeiten

Konzem_WMNummer
875773
875773
875773
414482
404152
858872
414309
401821
404717
405181
405860

871904
859768
859768
859768
803200
803200
337000
873403
363370

859768
859768

Konzern_Bezeichnung

SEB AB, Stockholm
SEB AB, Stockholm
SEB AB, Stockholm
Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
Commerzbank AG, Frankfurt
Portigon AG, Dilsseldorf
Société Générale S.A., Paris
Berliner Volksbank e.G.

aceis Bank Deutschland GmbH
SEB AB, Stockholm
SEB AB, Stockholm
Immobilien
AMPP, Deutschland
Savills IM Immobilia Kft, Ungarn

Immolnvest, Robinson, Singapur
Immolnvest Niimegen, Niederlande
Immolnvest KOy Opus, Finnland
Immolnvest Plaza Vivace, Finnland
Immolnvest Plaza 2 Park, Finnland
Immolnvest Duportail, USA
Immolnvest, Tama Center, Japan

Sonstige Vermogensgegenstinde
Verbindiichkeiten



